NACAC Bank Information

for Incoming ACH and Wire Accounts Receivable

Name: National Association for College Admission
Counseling, Inc.
Address: 1050 N. Highland St.
Suite 400
Arlington, VA 22201
Tax ID 26-1909449
Email: AccountsReceivable@nacacnet.org
Phone: 703.299.6805
Bank Name: Capital One Bank
Bank Address: 4238 Wilson Blvd

Bank Branch Phone:

Routing Number ACH:

Routing Number Wires:

Account Number:
Account Type:

Swift Code (IBAN):

Suite 1145
Arlington, VA 22203

703.558.2230
255071981
065000090
5004334773
Checking
HIBKUS44
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